28kHz Ultrasound Cleaner Tube Valve Ultrasonic Cleaning
Machine
Basic Information
CE, RoHS
1
Product Specification
28000 Hz
SUS304

Scientific laboratories and universities
Dental clinics and eyeglass shops
Hardware tools shops
Printer heads and toner cartridges
Computer keyboards and mice
Mobile phones and electrical components
Motorcycle radiators and engine components
Fuel injectors and carburettors
Guns and gun components
Tattoo needles
Heat exchangers and turbochargers
Certifications
CE & RoHS & ISO9001 & REACH
Similar Models
Model Tank Size (mm) Volume (L) Ultrasonic Power (W) Heating Power (W) Transducers
JP-120ST 500×300×250 38 600 1500 12
JP-180ST 500×350×300 53 900 1500 18
JP-240ST 550×400×350 77 1200 3000 24
JP-300ST 550×450×400 99 1500 4500 30
JP-301ST 800×300×400 96 1500 4500 30
JP-360ST 600×500×450 135 1800 4500 36
JP-480ST 700×500×500 175 2400 6000 48
JP-600ST 800×600×550 246 3000 6000 60
JP-720ST 1000×600×600 360 3600 9000 72
JP-1108ST 1000×900×600 540 5400 18000 108
JP-1144ST 1000×900×600 960 7200 27000 144
Manufacturing Advantages
Direct manufacturer factory with mass production capability
Dedicated R&D department for technological innovation
Own brand SKYMEN with OEM & ODM services available